B I

NTDB id 1383 A4U84 RS08530 WP 005711781.1 WCORSINRIINNK FTLIELMIV AL ILAPIAIP VTSI QRN A LIRS ABA S Y[G DEIC.YNV

T O e v

logo Q
N
KarDwess

DKKISECSSG

J=INTA

NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 . . MKTNKQKKEQENSMIARGRAV SR EeRs V.V S8V SN G K A T A FPK IJ\S STIYLIAYELCAHEH@ADAGAFKTKC .
NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1  ........ DA FTLEADGLEGRTEN TNBQAGTCFAGGATAVTA
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )  ...... E NAAALVAG
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......... 15 TAITNNALJFATQAATGY
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1  ......... E TAITNNALJFATQAATGY
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1  ........ E NELNAEALVAGTPST. .
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 INEIUBIRNOAYOKGFTLIELMIVVAI GILAAIATPAYQDYTMRAKR E NAANAQSDL.SVGSSVF
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1  ....... E  LiwAARRIZK AFQTDITGMTAAAKAF
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1  ....... 15 YYLNHEKWHENN. . . ..
NTDB id 386366 FOT10 RS13185 WP 164823284.1 ....... E YYLNHETWHKDN. . . ..
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1  ....... E YYLNHEIWEKDN. . . ..
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 S OO OKGFTLIELMIVVA IG LAATAIPWNYQ VEBANITAL)S ATE@ESFIZJATTAGTAA
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 .. .MKAYKNKQ[RIS&INEMEARINRAYSNCANN.VON.SN () )40 IRANTTALJS ATESFIJATTAGTAA
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 RN SN OKGFTLIELMIVVA IG LAAIAIPNYQ IIANTTALJS ATE@ESFIHJATTAGTAA
NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1  ........ NE.[@AVIETKLSDV.

NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1  ........ IFASVNPLIS SR. WSVKSGTGTED
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1  ...... NE.[@KT|ZSLTSTDE.
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 R SE. HT SLVSSLP.

consensus sk bk ko D Dokt Dok Dok Dok Dk kk kokokokok kkkk k%

logo

NerfasAn, L0 ¥AA§A’¢~XNA5ELA’X¢VA P28 "TlAYAA (T 1 ky TP B st

K

B -><k\ A
NTDB id 1383 A4U84 RS08530 WP 005711781.1  .......... KNVRADKSDVPDAKY KSISVA. SV ............... KGNID.YGYT .......
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 ...HQ....TANEIP.AAFTLN. .. TVTPAAGA.S CAISEITVNAANDKG. . ... .. PIKQ..NEKYI|®.........
NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1 Ao oo ol DKVSGKYGD AET..GGTAPNCEMTY.TFKSSG....... VSNKLTSTKV NV.......
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) NVIFDSAN............ GLDGKYFAPGGVTVTPDTA AFDA. . ............ GANA[EKT TPTVI
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 VSPAATP..................NMAST. A.IGENCGVISERHTY............... TAAAGGTV .......
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 VSPAATP........ ... ... ... . A IGANEVEIERRTY . . . ............ TAAAGEGTHRIMTP . . ... ..
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1  ...... AGSSCV[EVQ.EISASNATTN . TMDT.............. TKAKANTTP .......
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 TPTKNVANLTIA®. . ... .. ... ... ... .GTVPEQEIERTY . . . ............ TTAAGEGTEAIRVPTAAGTAL
NTDB id 1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1 NKTAA.AGGGAGEAA . AAGTQHASKYMKSVKVT. AISATEANG....... IPTGLDENTPRIBFPLVNK . AV
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ......... .SPPTDIKGKYMKEVEVK.NGVV. ... .. TATMLSSG....... VNNEIK[EKKESIHW. . . .....

NTDB id 386366 FOT10 RS13185 WP 164823284.1 ......... CSPL L. RHQRQTIC . o o e e e e
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1  ......... .SAS.TIKGKYMQKVEVA.KGVV...... TAQMASTG....... VNKEIQDKKESI®W . . . ... ..
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1  ............ ....T.RLGTVE........ DM APTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKQA ........
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ............ ....T.RLGTVE........ DM APTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKEMQIBA . . . ... ..
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1  ............ ....T.RLGTVE........ APTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVVSSSKEQIRA . . . .. ...
NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1  ............ GFTAATS.SVCATYSIDAFTE. .CTLKG............ NPKIATKIMEI®T . .......
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ATKKE....VPLEVAADAN.KLGTIABKP. .DP. TFTMGG. ......... AGPKNK KIGTI®T . . . ... ..
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1  ......... GYIITDSTS..YCDVD@D...TA. . .JE.CTAKGG.......... NAGKFD[¢ KTTN ........
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1  ......... GFIIGASTN..YCTVT@I...AT. .CTTQNG. .. ....... MPDRFN KTT ........

consensus * * %

122
126
116
124
108
108
121
124
142
116

115
124
124
124
114
125
116
118



<0

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1383
1400
1079
1191
1274
1258
1002
1424
1188
1119

A4U84 RS08530 WP 005711781.1
DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.
FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1
ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1
NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1

=

386366 FOT10 RS13185 WP 164823284.1

1109
1184
1167
1160
1038
1192
1197
1204

consensus

0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1
A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1
ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1
HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1

YA%%FiﬁAJ;K£?22§X%B¢AQHRXAxA- yé??%%?ﬁ§¥£ %HAEQFAl$EKA.
... KFANNNMTIUATSCQGA. . ... ... ..... DISLFPANBCGQKATP...........
.TATYASNGMT DATNAMIQTSMCHE.- . - - -« o v oo e e e
....SETHI TPVELEPQSEVAS. . .. ...........
... AASGQISTMNEAPGAA. ... ... ........ RLEETSEQ*...........
.. TLQANGDMT|IER®TGG . . .. ... ... ........ RIFASORP . . ... ......
. .TLQANGDMTIIER®TGG. . ... ... ....c0ou.... RIFAS[MRP . ..........
CTYASEAMTIOKETET . . . . . . ..o o oo VIESE@RG. . .........
PVSSAPS MUBRSY AQNKAQAASSVAP. . .SGTMSBAABMAIMAEG®R . . . .........
PAATST DIY/A[fABAAKETADKRFGTGSGVAVGTEPARMAIMSE®K . . ... .......
GRREN KIIFMGQPVTRADDDTVADA . .KDGKEMD TEHLIZSTRDKASDAK . . . ..

. . AKRQDESHIKIFEGQPVTRTGDNDDTVA . . DANNABD THHLESTMRDESSAT. . . . ..
....RD. TSETARKGE®TAGATIN. ... ..
..RD. TSETARKGE®TAGATIN. ... ..
..RD. TSETARKGE®TAGATIN. ... ..
. .RS.TDGA|IN&V LIZKGETAGTPTEGAITSL
. .RTABDGL{K[®TED . . ... .............. TFKGESK. . . ........
..RT.@MDGE|USI®ABT . . . ... ............. KIFGK@®S . . .. ........
.RT.TDGL|yD[T@D . . . .. ... ... KIZGKI§L . . . .........

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

154
154
142
153
136
136
147
168
188
166

164
153
153
153
149
150
139
141



