

logo

NTDB id 1383	A4U84	RS08530	WP	005711781.1	...KFANNNTITWATSCQGA.....DISLFPANFCGQKATP.....	154
NTDB id 1400	DSB67	RS12660	WP	010643261.1	.TATYASNGVTWSSECK.....DATNAVQTSYCP.....	154
NTDB id 1079	FDQ49	RS11140	WP	022575996.1	...SETGILTKNSGTD.....TPVELLPQSFVAS.....	142
NTDB id 1191	AAC28468.1	484..945()			...AASGQISTWTCAPGAA.....NGIETRRLPTSCQ*.....	153
NTDB id 1274	LPP	RS09530	WP	011214168.1	..TLQANGDVTWTCTGG.....TLLAKYRPASCRP.....	136
NTDB id 1258	GCO85	RS09745	WP	014844212.1	..TLQANGDVTWTCTGG.....TLLAKYRPASCRP.....	136
NTDB id 1002	ACIAD	RS15100	WP	004923779.1	...TYASC AVTWKCTIT.....SDKKYVPSECRG.....	147
NTDB id 1424	RS	RS02795	WP	011000517.1	PVSSAPSGPIMWTCYAQNKAQAASSVAP...SGTMSLAAKYAPAECR.....	168
NTDB id 1188	NELON	RS01755	WP	003772458.1	.PAATSTGAIDWACASAAKETADKRFGTGSGVAVGTLPAKYAPSECK.....	188
NTDB id 1119	NGFG	RS11465	WP	017147169.1	..GRRENGSVKWFVCGQPVTRADDDTVADA..KDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK.....	166
NTDB id 386366	FOT10	RS13185	WP	164823284.1	84
NTDB id 1109	OK783	RS10670	WP	157147416.1	..AKRQDGSVWVFCGQPVRTGDNDDTVA..DANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT.....	164
NTDB id 1184	GTF74	RS02335	WP	000649326.1	...RD..ANGLWTCSTT.....VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN.....	153
NTDB id 1167	A1552VC	RS11065	WP	000649326.1	...RD..ANGLWTCSTT.....VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN.....	153
NTDB id 1160	ABDM36	RS02330	WP	000649326.1	...RD..ANGLWTCSTT.....VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN.....	153
NTDB id 1038	HON27	RS01510	WP	000993725.1	...RS..TDGAWTCVSD.....VPTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL	149
NTDB id 1192	PAKAF	RS23870	WP	024947914.1	...RTAADGLWKCTSD.....QDEQFIPKGCSK.....	150
NTDB id 1197	PSJM300	03940	AFN76866.1		...RT..ADGEWSCAST.....LDAKYKPGKCS.....	139
NTDB id 1204	PSJM300	03935	AFN76865.1		...RT..TDGLWDCTSD.....LDSRYKPGKCL.....	141
consensus					* * ** *	* ** * *

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved